Day Date and Time Paper Subjects

Q.P. Code

DENTAL
POST GRADUATE DEGREE COURSE
M.D.S. DEGREE EXAMS

BRANCH | - PROSTHODONTICS AND CROWN & BRIDGE

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Removable Prosthodontics and
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Maxillofacial Prosthodontics

Thu 18-04-2013 [l Fixed Prosthodontics, Temporo
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Mandibular Joint, Occlusion and

Implant supported Prosthesis

Fri 19-04-2013 v Recent Advances in Prosthodontics
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

BRANCH Il - PERIODONTOLOGY

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Etiopathogenesis of Periodontal Diseases
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013 i Diagnosis, Treatment, Preventive
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Periodontology and Implantology

Fri  19-04-2013 v Recent Advances in Periodontics

9.30 am to 12.30 pm
BRANCH Il - ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 I Minor Oral Surgery and Trauma
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013 I
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Fri  19-04-2013 v Recent Advances in Oral and
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Maxillofacial Surgery

Maxillofacial Surgery

242401

242402

242403

242404

242405

242406

242407

242408

242409

242410

242411

242412



Day Date and Time Paper Subjects Q.P. Code
BRANCH IV — CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences 242413
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Conservative Dentistry including 242414
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Preventive Dentistry and Dental Materials

Thu 18-04-2013 1] Endodontics 242415
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Fri  19-04-2013 v Recent Advances in Conservative 242416

9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Dentistry

BRANCH V — ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS

Mon 15-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Fri  19-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

BRANCH VI — ORAL PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY

Mon 15-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Fri  19-04-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

v

Applied Basic Sciences

Growth aand Development, Basics in
Orthodontics, Diagnosis and Raiology

Bio-Mechanics, Tissue Changes,
Orthodontic Techniques and Treatment

Planning

Recent Advances in Orthodontics

Applied Basic Sciences

Oral Pathology, Microbiology and

Forensic Odontology

Laboratory and Histopathological

Techniques

Recent Advances in Oral Pathology

242417

242418

242419

242420

242421

242422

242423

242424



Day Date and Time Paper Subjects Q.P. Code
BRANCH VIl - PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences 242425
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Public Health 242426
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013 1] Dental Public Health 242427
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Fri  19-04-2013 A\ Recent Advances in Public Health 242428
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Dentistry

BRANCH VIl - PAEDODONTICS AND PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences 242429
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Clinical Paedodontics 242430
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Thu 18-04-2013 1] Child Psychology, Growth and 242431
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Development and Interceptive

Orthodontics and Preventive Dentistry

Fri  19-04-2013 v Recent Advances in Paedodontics 242432

9.30 am to 12.30 pm
BRANCH IX — ORAL MEDICINE AND RADIOLOGY

Mon 15-04-2013 I Applied Basic Sciences 242433
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Tue 16-04-2013 Il Diagnosis, Diagnostic Methods 242434
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Imaglology and Applied Oral Pathology

Thu 18-04-2013 1] Oral Medicine, Therapeutics and 242435
9.30 am to 12.30 pm Laboratory Investigations

Fri  19-04-2013 A\ Recent Advances in Oral Medicine 242436

9.30 amto 12.30 pm

and Radiology





