Day	Date and Time	Pape	Subjects	Q.P. Code						
DENTAL POST GRADUATE DEGREE COURSE M.D.S. DEGREE EXAMS										
BRANCH I – PROSTHODONTICS AND CROWN & BRIDGE										
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences	242401						
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Removable Prosthodontics and Maxillofacial Prosthodontics	242402						
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Fixed Prosthodontics, Temporo Mandibular Joint, Occlusion and Implant supported Prosthesis	242403						
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Prosthodontics	242404						
	BRANCH II – PERIODONTOLOGY									
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences	242405						
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Etiopathogenesis of Periodontal Diseases	242406						
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Diagnosis, Treatment, Preventive Periodontology and Implantology	242407						
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Periodontics	242408						
BRANCH III – ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY										
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences	242409						
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Minor Oral Surgery and Trauma	242410						
Thu	18-04-2013	Ш	Maxillofacial Surgery	242411						
Fri	9.30 am to 12.30 pm 19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery	242412						

Day	Date and Time	Paper	Subjects	Q.P. Code					
BRANCH IV – CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS									
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences	242413					
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Conservative Dentistry including Preventive Dentistry and Dental Materials	242414					
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Endodontics	242415					
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Conservative Dentistry	242416					
Mon		I	Applied Basic Sciences	242417					
Tue		II	•	242418					
Thu		III	Orthodontic Techniques and Treatment	242419					
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Orthodontics	242420					
	BRANCH VI	– ORAL	PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY						
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	1	Applied Basic Sciences	242421					
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Oral Pathology, Microbiology and Forensic Odontology	242422					
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	Ш	Laboratory and Histopathological Techniques	242423					
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Oral Pathology	242424					

Day	Date and Time	Paper	Subjects	Q.P. Code
	BRA	NCH VII –	PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	1	Applied Basic Sciences	242425
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Public Health	242426
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Dental Public Health	242427
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Public Health Dentistry	242428
	BRANCH VIII -	- PAEDOD	ONTICS AND PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY	
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	I	Applied Basic Sciences	242429
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Clinical Paedodontics	242430
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Child Psychology, Growth and Development and Interceptive Orthodontics and Preventive Dentistry	242431
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Paedodontics	242432
	BRANG	CH IX – OR	AL MEDICINE AND RADIOLOGY	
Mon	15-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	1	Applied Basic Sciences	242433`
Tue	16-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	II	Diagnosis, Diagnostic Methods Imaglology and Applied Oral Pathology	242434
Thu	18-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	III	Oral Medicine, Therapeutics and Laboratory Investigations	242435
Fri	19-04-2013 9.30 am to 12.30 pm	IV	Recent Advances in Oral Medicine and Radiology	242436